abcde            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA            We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
Produced in accordance with Article 3, paragraph 3 of the PED - European Pressure Equipment Directive - 97/23/EC.               IS 1.132 E 06.08
THERMODYNAMIC STEAM TRAPS
DT42S
DESCRITION
Thermodynamic DT42S disc steam traps are compact
and lightweight-easy to install traps, excellent for high

PMO – Max.operating pressure
TMO –Max. Operating temperature
How to order:i.e. DT42S DN ½” BSP
  63 bar
400 ºC
  42 bar
300 ºC
abcde            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA            We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
Produced in accordance with Article 3, paragraph 3 of the PED - European Pressure Equipment Directive - 97/23/EC.               IS 1.132 E 06.08
15 80 56 46 96 1 150 2,5
20 80 56 52 105 2 150 3,3
25 80 56 62 115 1,8 160 4,4
DIMENSIONS (mm)-Screwed EN Flanges
D WGT.
KgsEWGT.
Kgs
SIZE
DN A B C
POS.Nr. DESIGNATION MATERIAL
1 Body P250GH / 1.0460
2 Cover AISI 304 / 1.4301
3 *Gasket Graphite
4 *Seat Hardened St.Steel
5 *Valve disc Hardened St.Steel
6 *Tube AISI 304 / 1.4301
7 *Strainer screen AISI 304 / 1.4301
8 *Gasket StainlessSt./Graphite
9 Plug A105 / 1.0432
10 Insulating Cap AISI 304 / 1.4301
MATERIALS
*Available spare parts.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true